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Rehearsal Schedule
[bookmark: _GoBack]Please note the following rehearsal times in the lead up to the Dance Display.  If you are unable to attend, please see COR as soon as possible.  If the Title of Dance states ‘Open Rehearsal’ this means students can use the space to rehearse their work e.g. Choreography Competition, Year 9/10/11 Group dances etc.
	Date
	Title of Dance
	Performed By
	Location
	Time

	Wednesday 16th January
	Wolves
One Night Only
	Dance Academy
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Wednesday 16th January
	Open Rehearsal
	All students
	Room 32
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Thursday 17th January
	Footloose
	Year 7 Dance Club
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 4.15pm

	Thursday 17th January
	The Other Side
	Tap Group
	Room 32
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Friday 18th January
	Open Rehearsal
	All students
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Monday 21st January
	Wolves
	Dance Academy
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Monday 21st January 
	Year 9 Group Dances
	Year 9 BTEC
	Room 32
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Tuesday 22nd January 
	Happier 
	Elite Dance Company
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Tuesday 22nd January 
	Group Dances
	Year 11 BTEC
	Room 32
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Wednesday 23rd January
	One Night Only
	Dance Academy
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Wednesday 23rd January 
	Open Rehearsal
	All students
	Room 32
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Thursday 24th January
	The Other Side
	Tap Group 
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Friday 25th January
	Open Rehearsal
	All students
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Monday 28th January 
	Wolves
	Dance Academy
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Monday 28th January 
	Game Station
	Boys Dance Company 
	Room 32
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Tuesday 29th January
	Happier
	Elite Dance Company 
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Tuesday 29th January 
	Choreography Competition
	
	Hall
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Wednesday 30th January
	One Night Only
	Dance Academy
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Wednesday 30th January
	Group Dances
	Year 10 BTEC
	Room 32
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Thursday 31st January 
	The Other Side
	Tap Group
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Thursday 31st January
	Group Dances
	Year 9/10/11 BTEC
	Room 32 and 34
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Friday 1st February 
	Footloose
	Year 7 Dance Club
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Monday 4th February
	Wolves
	Dance Academy
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Monday 4th February
	Game Station
	Boys Dance Company
	Room 32
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Tuesday 5th February
	Happier
	Elite Dance Company 
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Tuesday 5th February
	Group Dances
	Year 9/10/11 BTEC
	Room 32 and 34
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Wednesday 6th February 
	One Night Only
	Dance Academy
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Wednesday 6th February 
	Group Dances
	Year 9/10 BTEC
	Room 32
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Thursday 7th February 
	The Other Side
	Tap Group
	Stage
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Thursday 7th February
	Game Station
	Boys Dance Company 
	Dance Studio 
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Friday 8th February
	Group Dances
	Year 9/10/11 BTEC
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Monday 11th February 
	No rehearsals due to Blackpool Tower Dance Competition

	Tuesday 12th February
	Happier
	Elite Dance Company 
	Dance Studio
	3.15 – 5.00pm

	Wednesday 13th February
	Finale Dance – All performers
	Main Hall
	3.15 – 4.30pm

	Thursday 14th February 
	Technical Rehearsals – All Performers (check schedule for your rehearsal time)
	Main Hall
	9.10 – 3.10pm
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